
 

 

 

Centralized Control Room for Central Govt. Hospitals for 
availability of Ventilators a

 
1. Date     
 
2. Name of Hospital / Institute 

     
3. Name of the Department 

 
4. Bed position as on today 

 

S. No. Name of ICU 

1.  National Centre 
for Ageing 

2.  CNC 

3.  NCI 
 

4.  Main Hospital

5.  MCH 

6.  BPS 

7.  Surgical Block
 

8.  IRCH 
 

 
 
 

 
Centralized Control Room for Central Govt. Hospitals for 

availability of Ventilators and ICU beds for emergency 
cases 

 

   : 20  December 20

ame of Hospital / Institute  : All India Institute of Medical                                              
    Sciences, New Delhi 

Name of the Department   :  

Bed position as on today   :  

 Total no. of 
beds in ICUs 

No. of beds 
occupied  

No. of beds 
vacant 

National Centre 18 10 08
 

71 
 

42 29

50 17 33

Main Hospital 45 40 05
 

53 
 

32 21

30 
 

25 05
 

Surgical Block 22 11 11

06 03 03

Centralized Control Room for Central Govt. Hospitals for 
nd ICU beds for emergency 

2024 

All India Institute of Medical                                              
Sciences, New Delhi - 110029 

No. of beds 
vacant  

08 

29 

33 

5 

1 

5 

11 

3 


